BEER
KOZEL LAGER

MEANTIME
LONDON PALE ALE

CIDER
STOWFORD PRESS CIDER

SPIRITS
HOUSE SPIRITS WITH MIXER

(50ML STANDARD SERVE , 25ML UPON REQUEST)

DRINKS

PERONI AMBRA

250ML £6.00

INSPIRED BY THE ITALIAN "APERITIVO’, PERONI AMBRA COMBINES
THE CRISP AND REFRESHING TASTE OF PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO

AND THE SHARPNESS OF ITALIAN CHINOTTO - A RARE CITRUS FRUIT,

FOUND IN LIGURIA, NORTH WEST ITALY.

PINT  HALF PINT BUBBLES
£5.00 £3.00 PROSECCO JEIO

£5.00 £3.00

500ML WINE

£5.00 VERMENTINO
SAUVIGNON BLANC

CEPPAIANO ROSATO
cacg | GRENACHE MERLOT

drin kaware.co.uUk for the facts

GLASS
125ML

£7.50

175ML

£6.00
£6.50
£6.00

BOTTLE
750ML

£36.00

750ML

£22.00
£23.00
£22.00



