DRINKS



PERONI AMBRA

250ML £6.00

INSPIRED BY THE ITALIAN 'APERITIVO', PERONI AMBRA COMBINES
THE CRISP AND REFRESHING TASTE OF PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO
AND THE SHARPNESS OF ITALIAN CHINOTTO – A RARE CITRUS FRUIT,
FOUND IN LIGURIA, NORTH WEST ITALY.

				GLASS	BOTTLE
BEER	PINT	HALF PINT	BUBBLES	125ML	750ML
KOZEL LAGER	£5.00	£3.00	PROSECCO JEIO	£7.50	£36.00
MEANTIME LONDON PALE ALE	£5.00	£3.00			
CIDER STOWFORD PRESS CIDER		500ML £5.00	WINE VERMENTINO	175ML	750ML
			SAUVIGNON BLANC	£6.00	£22.00
SPIRITS			CEPPAIANO ROSATO	£6.50	£23.00
HOUSE SPIRITS WITH MIXER (50ML STANDARD SERVE, 25ML UPON REQUEST)		£8.50	GRENACHE MERLOT	£6.00	£22.00